Team Scores

RANK
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
13th
T4th
15th
16th

17th

NAME

Evansville Mater Dej, IN - Male

Heritage Hills, IN - Male

Gibson Southern, IN - Male

Boonville, IN - Male

Castle, IN - Male

North Posey, IN - Male

Mt. Vernon, IN - Male

Vincennes Lincoln, IN - Male

Evansville Reitz Memorial, IN - Male

Tecumseh, IN - Male

Princeton Community, IN - Male

Evansville Harrison, IN - Male

South Spencer, IN - Male

Washington, IN - Male

Evansville North, IN - Male

Evansville Central, IN - Male

Evansville F.J. Reitz, IN - Male

WRESTLERS

14

13

WEIGHTS

14

Total Rows: 17

POINTS

249

102

66

635

50

475

40

365

33

25

25

125



